2. Memorandum and Articles of Association of FinBank;
3. Court Order convening the meeting of Shareholders of FinBank;
4. The list of outstanding claims and litigations referred to on page 42;
5. The material contracts referred to on page 43; and
6. The written consents referred to on page 43.

   Page 41

9. APPENDIX III – PROFORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION

9.1 PROFORMA STATEMENT OF SHAREHOLDING

In the event that the Scheme is approved by the Shareholders of FCMB and FinBank at the respective Court-
Ordered Meetings and the Scheme takes effect in accordance with its terms, the ordinary shares of FCMB
will be beneficially held as follows:

Shareholders Existing Holding Post-Scheme Holding % New Holding

Existing Shareholders (FCMB) 19,041,068,033 19,041,068,033 100.0

TOTAL 19,041,068,033 19,041,068,033 100.0

9.2 UNAUDITED PROFORMA BALANCE SHEET

The pro-forma balance sheet set out hereunder has been prepared for illustrative purposes only, and given
its nature, may not present a true picture of the enlarged FCMB’s financial position which would have been
reported if the Scheme had taken effect as at March 31, 2012:

Assets FCMB (N’000) FinBank (N’000) Proforma (N’000)

Liquid Assets 45,092,493 27,285,433 72,377,926

Loans and Advances to Banks 51,924,566 32,772,727 84,697,293

Loans and Advances 322,016,202 19,097,963 341,114,164

Investments 161,822,128 138,202,839 300,024,968

Assets pledged as collateral 3,608,576 - 3,608,576

Intangible Assets 20,412,694 - 20,412,694

Deferred Tax 4,102,174 - 4,102,174

Other Assets 16,699,054 7,975,733 24,674,787

Fixed Assets 18,982,760 10,522,856 29,505,616

Total Assets 644,660,647 235,857,550 880,518,197

Liabilities & Equity:

Customer and other deposits 448,978,556 190,507,947 639,486,503

Other Liabilities 49,405,637 41,160,142 90,565,779

Borrowings 18,921,360 7,376,657 26,298,017

Shareholders’ funds 127,355,094 (3,187,195) 124,167,898

Total Liabilities & Equity 644,660,647 235,857,550 880,518,197

9.3 UNAUDITED PROFORMA PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT

The pro-forma profit and loss account set out hereunder has been prepared for illustrative purposes only,
and given its nature, may not present a true picture of the enlarged FCMB’s financial position:

Account FCMB (N) FinBank (N) Proforma (N)

Gross Earnings 21,712,270 3,901,238 25,613,508

Net Interest Income 7,243,821 2,929,198 10,173,019

Net Fee & Commission Income 3,551,262 733,710 4,284,972

Other Income 1,552,351 20,808 1,573,159

Operating Income 12,347,434 3,683,716 16,031,150

Operating Expenses (8,823,754) (3,174,615) (11,998,369)

Receivables (537,867) 391,796 (146,071)

Instruments at Fair Value 764,168 (256,663) 507,506

Profit Before Tax 3,749,981 644,234 4,394,215

Profit After Tax 3,453,908 638,286 4,092,194

Total Comprehensive Income 3,412,385 638,286 4,050,672

   Page 42

10. APPENDIX IV – STATUTORY AND GENERAL INFORMATION

10.1 RESPONSIBILITY STATEMENT

The Directors of FCMB and FinBank have taken all reasonable care to ensure that the facts stated and

opinions expressed in this document with regard to FCMB and FinBank respectively are both fair and
accurate and confirm having made all reasonable enquiries that to the best of their knowledge and belief as
at the date of this Scheme, no material facts concerning their respective banks have been omitted from this
document. The Directors hereby accept responsibility for the information provided.